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Name, 

Hart,F.M. 
Powell, F. C. 
Trevella, R. H. 

{ Bacon, H. M. 
Hawke, W. C. 

Austin, A. J. 
Phipps, A. G. 
Blake, L. J. 
Pethig, F. J. 
Beckett, E. M. 
Healey, P. 0. 
Burrows, S. 
Wilson, J. A. 
Kane, H. M. 
Falconer, K. J. 
Fry,A. D.P. 
Staite, W. G. 
Sumner, F. 
Gray, G. V. T. 
Spedding, W. 
Keith, W. 
Morrison, E. 
Dunn, S. M. J. 
Dean, F. L. 
McSweeney, F. H. 
Smith, C. G. 
Richmond, W. J. 
Parker, R. M. 
Berry, F. 
Newton, L. 
Pearce, W. 
Bradnock, W. J. H. 
Cockburn, C. K 
Reddaway, J. H. D. 
Muir, C. A. 
Moloney, J. A. 
Jones, F. K. 
McCormick, J. V. 
Scott, G. W. R. 
Donaldson, W. D ... 
Hurley, S. R. L. 
Clentworth, J.P. G. 
Rowlands, T. E. 
Derbidge, G. A. 
McKay, H. 
Gaze, E. A. 
Newman, N. H. 
Pirret, J. A. 
Millar, G. I. 
Liddell, W. C. 
Miles, S. W. 
Spires, E. H. 
Lay, D.L. 
Henderson, A. W ... 
Goodwin, T. 0. 
Mcsweeney, F. W. 
Richards, S. L. 
Wilkens, K. V. 
Pearse, H. H. 
Lilias, A. F. 
McNamara, F. J. 
Denize, G. P. 
Smith, J. H. 
Bunting, C. F. J. 
Barker, A. A. 
Taylor, D. M. 
Forbes, G. F. 
Graham, K. S. 

{ Dixon, A. J. I. 
Osborn, J. C. 

Duley, J. W. G. 
Davey, E. E. 
Stringer, J. 
Markin, D. F. F. 
Brown, A. A. 

I 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

SEO ON D DIVISIO N--<:ontinued, 
MALE 0FFICERS--Continued • 

Position. 

.; Salary for Year 
gi ending Slot March, 

"'"' 1939. 0-1-------
~.g .. : 
00! 

"' 
1 
< 

Date 
from 

which 
Payable. 

POSTMEN, MESSENGERS, AND OTHERS-continued. 

Exchange Clerk, Paparoa 
Postman, Blenheim 
Exchange Clerk and Msngr., Hawarden 
Messenger, G.P.O ... 
Exchange Clerk, Little River 
Exchange Clerk, Riversdale .. 
Exchange Clerk, Waikari 
Exchange Clerk, Putaruru 
Exchange Clerk, Ashburton .. 
Postman, Kilbirnie 
Exchange Clerk, Port Chalmers 
Exchange Clerk, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Palmerston 
Postman, Timaru .. 
Exchange Clerk, Rotorua 
Exchange Clerk, Edendale 
Cleaner, Auckland .• 
Messenger, Auckland 
Messenger, Auckland 
Cleaner, T. E., Dunedin 
Cleaner, T.E., Wellington 
Messenger, Wellington 
Postman, Masterton 
Postman, Wellington 
Exchange Clerk, Greymouth 
Exchange Clerk, Roxburgh 
Postman, Dunedin .• 
Messenger, Wellington 
Postman, Christchurch 
Postman, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Bulls 
Postman, Christchurch 
Postman, Wanganui 
Exchange Clerk, Waiuku 
Postman, Takapuna 
Postman, Invercargill 
Exchange Clerk, Gisborne 
Postman, Palmerston North 
Exchange Clerk, Tauranga 
Exchange Clerk, Marton 
Postman, Wellington 
Exchange Clerk, Wellsford 
Exchange Clerk, Hanmer Springs 
Exchange Clerk, Hamilton .. 
Assistant, G.P.O. . . 
Exchange Clerk, Tuakau 
Exchange Clerk, Tuakau 
Exchange Clerk, Ranfurly 
Exchange Clerk, Invercargill 
Exchange Clerk, Thornbury .. 
Exchange Clerk, Paeroa 
Exchange Clerk, Marton 
Exchange Clerk, Awakino 
Assistant, G.P.O. . . 
Exchange Clerk, Palmerston North 
Exchange Clerk, Martinhorough 
Exchange Clerk, Nelson .. 
Assistant and Messenger, Kaitieke 
Exchange Clerk, Te Puke 
Exchange Clerk, Methven 
Exchange Clerk, Pukekohe 
Exchange Clerk, Waimate 
Messenger, Sydenham 
Exchange Clerk, Kaikoura 
Exchange Clerk, Bulls 
Exchange Clerk, Tokomaru Bay 
Messenger, Christchurch .. 
Messenger, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Balfour 
Exchange Clerk, Wairoa 
Exchange Clerk, Pongaroa 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, Hastings .. 
Postman, Wellington South .• 
Assistant, G.P.O. . . 

£ 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
205 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 
205 

£ 
260 
260 
260 
250 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
250 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
230 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/5/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

£ Y, M. 
260 24 11 
260 24 1 
260 26 5 
250 25 10 
260 26 1 
260 24 1 
260 25 11 
260 26 IO 
260 25 8 
260 25 9 
260 26 2 
260 24 3 
260 25 1 
260 26 3 
260 24 11 
260 24 3 
260 27 3 
250 38 2 
250 44 0 
250 45 6 
250 39 4 
250 44 6 
250 40 11 
260 41 3 
260 53 0 
260 25 9 
260 26 8 
260 25 5 
250 26 5 
260 26 7 
260 26 5 
260 25 5 
260 27 11 
260 26 8 
260 24 6 
260 24 6 
260 25 2 
260 26 1 
260 26 8 
260 25 3 
260 26 1 
260 24 1 
260 26 0 
260 24 6 
260 25 0 
260 24 7 
260 24 IO 
260 26 2 
260 23 1 
260 25 11 
260 23 11 
260 25 1 
260 24 0 
260 26 8 
260 25 6 
260 25 2 
260 24 11 
260 24 3 
260 24 7 
260 26 9 
260 24 9 
260 24 7 
260 25 0 
250 24 5 
260 25 0 
260 25 7 
260 24 7 
250 26 1 
250 26 1 
260 26 3 
260 25 0 
260 '.!ii 4 
260 2 l 0 
260 2'1 1 
260 24 6 

Y. M, 
8 0 
8 0 
8 11 
8 1 
8 1 
8 8 
8 6 
8 0 
8 9 
8 0 
8 0 
8 11 
8 1 
8 11 
8 0 
8 2 
8 11 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
7 11 
7 10 
7 11 
7 IO 
7 10 
7 3 
7 9 
7 3 
7 11 
7 IO 
7 11 
7 10 
7 3 
7 2 
7 6 
7 6 
7 11 
7 10 
7 11 
7 11 
7 9 
7 11 
7 11 
7 11 
7 9 
7 3 
7 IO 
7 0 
7 3 
7 5 
7 6 
7 3 
7 8 
7 2 
7 2 
7 3 
7 4 
5 11 
5 10 
5 10 
5 10 
5 10 
5 10 
5 IO 
5 10 
5 10 
5 10 
5 IO 
5 IO 
5 5 
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Examinations and 
Remarks • 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 
Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Resigned. 

Ent. Ex. (T.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 
Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.), 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 

Ent. Ex. (T.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 


